
Business Contact Email Website Type

Acre and Shelter Kate Risker kate@acreandshelter.co.uk https://www.acreandshelter.co.uk/ Accommodation

Ampleforth Abbey Jo Little jfl@ampleforthabbey.org.uk https://www.ampleforthabbey.org.uk/visit-us/ampleforth-abbey-grounds Attraction

Baytown Holiday Cottages Sian Jones info@baytownholidaycottages.co.uk https://baytownholidaycottages.co.uk/ Accommodation

Carr House Farm Anna Lupton anna@carrhousefarm.co.uk https://carrhousefarm.co.uk/ Accommodation

Cliff House Holiday Cottages Alastair and Jacqueline Ross hello@cliffhouseholidaycottages.co.uk https://cliffhouseholidaycottages.co.uk/north-york-moors-national-park/ Accommodation

Forge Valley Roasters Chris Brett chris.brett@forgevalleyroasters.com www.forgevalleyroasters.com Food and drink

Green End Farm Cottages Fran Costelloe hello@greenendfarmcottages.co.uk https://greenendfarmcottages.co.uk Accommodation

Greystone Farm Sue Peel info@greystonefarm-bedandbreakfast.co.uk https://greystonefarm-bedandbreakfast.co.uk/ Accommodation

Hawnby Estate Helen Richardson helen@mexboroughestates.co.uk https://hawnbyestate.co.uk/things-to-do/walking/ Landowner

High Farm, Beadlam Rigg Ailsa Teasdale ailsateasdale@hotmail.co.uk https://www.beadlamrigg.co.uk/ Accommodation

Homestead Kitchen and Cottage Cecily Fearnley enquiries@thehomesteadgoathland.com https://thehomesteadgoathland.com/ Food and drink / Accommodation

Ione Harrison Art Ione Harrison ioneharrisonart@gmail.com https://www.ioneharrison.co.uk/ Arts and culture

Large Outdoors Gareth Williams gareth@largeoutdoors.com https://www.largeoutdoors.com/ Activity Provider

Low Costa Mill Tracy Goodfellow info@lowcostamill.co.uk https://lowcostamill.co.uk/ Accommodation

Low Waupley Farm Amanda Atchison Low.Waupley.Farm@outlook.com https://lowwaupleyfarm.co.uk/ Accommodation

Off the Scale Castleton Lizzie Watson otscastleton@gmail.com https://otscastleton.wixsite.com/off-the-scale-castle Food and drink

Red House Farm Sandra Splashett spashettredhouse@aol.com https://www.redhousefarm.com/ Accommodation

Runswick Bay Holiday Cottages Helen Massey stay@runswickbaycottages.co.uk https://www.runswickbaycottages.co.uk Accommodation

Ryedale Folk Museum Rosie Barrett rosie@ryedalefolkmuseum.co.uk https://www.ryedalefolkmuseum.co.uk/ Attraction

Sea Fern Cottage Jill Heaton jill@seafern.co.uk https://www.seafern.co.uk Accommodation

Town End Farm Jackie Berry ian@ianandjackie.co.uk https://townendfarm.org.uk Accommodation

Wellspring Farm Holiday Cottages Hayley Ward Hayley@wellspringfarm.co.uk https://wellspringfarm.co.uk Accommodation
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